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Examination Notice No. EX-1131 /2023
Revised Programme of Degree - I & II (Subsidiary) Exam-2023

PROGRAMME
ING |
15T SITTING BRI
11:00 AM TO 2:00 PM 02:30 PM TO 05:30 VL
DATE & DAYS
Degree-I (Subs.) Degree-I1 (Subs.)
25.09.2023 (Monday) B.A.-RBH-1 B.A.-RBH-1I |
= -1I
26.09.2023 (Tuesday) B.Sc./B. Com - RBH - I B. Sc./B. Com - REH
27.09.2023 (Wednesday) B. A. - History - I B. A. - History - II
29.09.2023 (Friday) B. A. - Political Science - [ B. A. - Political Science- 11
03.10.2023 (Tuesday) B. A. - Economics - | B. A. - Economics - II
B.5c. / B. Com. - Non- B. Sc. / B. Com. - Non-
04.10.2023 (Wednesday) | Hindi, AE, UR, Bengali Hindi, AE, UR, Bengali
B. A. - Philosophy -1 B. A. - Philosophy - 11
B.A./B. Sc - Mathematics - | B.A./B. 5¢c - Mathematics - [1
05.10.2023 (Thursday) | B. Com - Principle of Eco - [ | B. Com - Planning & Edi.-II
B.A- Gandhian Thought-1 B.A- Gandhian Thought-11
: B. Sc. - Physics - 1 B. Sc. - Physics - 1
06.10.2023 (Friday) B.A. - ATH-1 B.A. - AIH-II
B.A.-IRPM - | B.A.-IRPM-1I
.10.2023 (Mond
Rl il B. Sc. - Chemistry - 1 B. Sc. - Chemistry - 11
B. Sc. - Botany - | B. Sc. - Botany - 11
10.10.2023 (Tuesday) B. Com. - Business B. Com. - Money &
Organization - | Banking-11
B. A. - R. Economics - | B. A, - R. Economics - II
B.A - Geography - | B.A -
12.10.2023 (Thursday) Sy -A - Geography - 11
i B.Sc - Zoology - | B. Sc - Zoology - 11
Language & Literature La :
13.10.2023 (Friday) English, Hindi, Urdu, Enngglgigiﬁznbzmaizu:e
Sanskrit, Bengali, Pali - | Sanskrit, Bengali, Pali . I
14.10.2023 (Saturd . A. = Soci -
(aturday) | B.A.~Soclology - B. A. - Sociology - 11
16.10.2023 (Monday) B. A. - Psychology - 1
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17.10.2023 (Tuesday) B.A. - Home Science-1 | B.A, - Home Science = I
| T
18.10.2023 (Wednesday) B.A. - Music -1 | B.A. - Music-II
= ‘on-Hindi
B. A. - Non-Hindi B. A. - Non-Hin
Sd/-
Controller of Examinagion
Munger University, Munger
2= 1010620
Memo No: EX - /7527 L. 760./2023 Datez 2o5-15um10=3
Copy forwarded to:

1. All the Centre Superintendent Degree - 1 & M (Suds) Eximfaiﬁ_
2023/ Principals/ Prof-in-charge of Constituent and Affiliated Colleges under AHEEEE
University, Mun o .
PA to ‘I.i’ictihﬁhanf::.lan Pro Vice-Chancellor and Registrar, Munger Universicy,
DSW, Munger University, Munger

All Dean, Munger University, Munger

Proctor, Munger University, Munger ) :
D.M./S.D.M./S.P/DSP, Munger, Lakhisarai, Khagaria, Jamui, Sheikhpura for law and
order.

5.0 Examination for information and needful action.

Web Master for uploading on Munger University Website.
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